
QTY SUBTOTAL

QTY SUBTOTAL

QTY SUBTOTAL

QTY SUBTOTAL

Mystery Card

Double Action (7 Cards

Golden Heist B/O (3 Cards)

PAYS $1000 / JACKPOT

Ontos PAY $1000 / Blackout PAYS $8000

$10

$2

$7

$7

TOTAL SPEND

Regular (20 Games)

Blackouts (5 Games)

Early Bird

Bonanza

Lucky 8

Lucky 7

Double Action

$2

$6

$3

$3

$3

$17

$1

$3

$2

$10

PRICE

$2

PRICE

$10

$2

$1

PRICE

$20

$10

$5

$3

$2

Holiday Ball (I-25)

Power Up+

Reel Bingo

Penguin Pop

PRICE

$60

$150

$250

$350

EB/Bonanza

Lucky 8 (4 Lines) (or Points)

Lucky 7

Biggie Bonanza

Double Action (1 Card)

Golden Heist B/O (21 Cards)

PAYS $500/$700/$1000/$2500/$10000

PAYS $500/$1000/$10000

BUY-IN

Premier Pack

Elite Pack

Prestige Pack

Legacy Pack

PAPER ADD-ONS

9-On (Regular Games)

PAYS JACKPOT

PAYS JACKPOT

PAYS JACKPOT

PAYS $500

PAYS $525

PAYS JACKPOT

Sold on the Floor

Max Card Count 306

Ontos PAY $1000 / Blackouts PAY Posted Amount

PAYS $1000

PAYS $1000. Max 200 Cards on Points.

Play As Many As You Can Handle!

1st Chances PAY $2026 / 2nd Chances PAY $1199

Ontos PAY $1000 / Blackouts PAY Posted Amount

PAY Posted Amount / JACKPOT

One Buy-In Option Required - Limit 1 Machine Pack - Max Card Count 306 - Regular Games Play for 2nd Chances

BJ's BINGO & GAMING - 2026 New Year Celebration Buy-In Helper

One Buy-In Option Required (Limit 1)

PAYS $1000 / JACKPOT

Ontos PAY $1000 / Blackout PAYS $8000

Side Bets Valid on 1st Chance Bingos ONLY

Bonus Ball

Fire Ball

4 Corners

Pickle Ball

SIDE BETS

Golden Heist B/O

MACHINE ADD-ONS

6-On (Blackout Games)

6-On (Blackout Games)

Star Pack (Special Games)

Biggie Bonanza

Double Action

12 Lines

12 Cards

1 Card

Premier Pack Elite Pack Prestige Pack Legacy Pack

$350

306 Cards

162 Cards

36 Cards

36 Cards

24 Lines

1 Card

$250

207 Cards

108 Cards

18 Cards

18 Cards

12 Lines

8 Lines

8 Cards

1 Card1 Card

$60 $150

108 Cards

54 Cards

9 Cards

9 Cards

6 Lines

4 Lines

4 Cards

9 Cards

6 Cards

3 Cards

PAYS $1000 / JACKPOT

PAYS $1000 / JACKPOT

PAYS $1000 / JACKPOT

Sold on the Floor

1 Card

2 Lines

2 Lines

1 Card


