BJ's BINGO & GAMING - 2026 New Year Celebration Buy-In Helper

One Buy-In Option Required - Limit 1 Machine Pack - Max Card Count 306 - Regular Games Play for 2nd Chances

	Premier Pack	Elite Pack	· ·		Legacy Pack		
D (00 0)	\$60	\$150	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		\$350		
Regular (20 Games)	9 Cards	108 Cards		Cards	306 Ca		
Blackouts (5 Games)	6 Cards	54 Cards	108 Cards		162 Cards 36 Cards		
Early Bird	3 Cards	9 Cards		Cards			
Bonanza	1 Card	9 Cards 18 Cards			36 Cards 24 Lines		
Lucky 8	2 Lines	6 Lines 12 Lines 4 Lines 8 Lines			12 Lines		
Lucky 7	2 Lines						
Double Action	1 Card	4 Cards 8 Cards			12 Cards		
Mystery Card	1 Card	1 Card 1 C		Card	1 Card		
BUY-IN	One Buy-In Op	tion Required (Limit 1)		PRICE		QTY	SUBTOTAL
Premier Pack				\$60			
Elite Pack			\$150				
Prestige Pack			\$250				
Legacy Pack				\$350			
PAPER ADD-ONS	Play As Many	As You Can Handle!		PRICE		QTY	SUBTOTAL
9-On (Regular Games)	1st Chances PAY \$20)26 / 2nd Chances PAY \$	1199	\$20			
6-On (Blackout Games)	Ontos PAY \$1000 / B	lackouts PAY Posted Am	ount	\$10			
Star Pack (Special Games)	PAY Posted Amount / JACKPOT		\$5				
Biggie Bonanza	PAYS \$1000 / JACKPOT		\$3				
Double Action	Sold on the Floor		\$2				
Golden Heist B/O	Sold on the Floor		\$2				
MACHINE ADD-ONS	Max C	ard Count 306		PRICE		QTY	SUBTOTAL
6-On (Blackout Games)	Ontos PAY \$1000 / Blackouts PAY Posted Amount		\$10				
EB/Bonanza	PAYS \$1000		\$2				
Lucky 8 (4 Lines) (or Points)	PAYS \$1000. Max 200 Cards on Points.		\$1				
Lucky 7	PAYS \$1000 / JACKPOT		\$1				
Biggie Bonanza	PAYS \$1000 / JACKPOT		\$3				
Double Action (1 Card)	PAYS \$	PAYS \$1000 / JACKPOT		\$2			
Double Action (7 Cards	PAYS \$	PAYS \$1000 / JACKPOT		\$10			
Golden Heist B/O (3 Cards)	Ontos PAY \$100	Ontos PAY \$1000 / Blackout PAYS \$8000		\$2			
Golden Heist B/O (21 Cards)	Ontos PAY \$1000 / Blackout PAYS \$8000		\$10				
SIDE BETS	Side Bets Valid or	1 1st Chance Bingos ONI	.Y	PRICE		QTY	SUBTOTAL
Bonus Ball	PA	YS JACKPOT		\$2			
Fire Ball	PA	YS JACKPOT		\$6			
4 Corners	PA'	YS JACKPOT		\$3			
Pickle Ball	PAYS \$500		\$3				
Holiday Ball (I-25)	PAYS \$525		\$3				
Power Up+	PAYS JACKPOT		\$17				
Reel Bingo	PAYS \$500/\$700/\$1000/\$2500/\$10000		\$7				
Penguin Pop	PAYS \$50	00/\$1000/\$10000		\$7			
				TOTAL	SPENE)	